

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

12 JAN 17 AN 9: L3

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO **CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

YOUTHWORKS, INC. 1.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

2.	MINNESOTA 3	
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
A	07-12-2011	PERPETUAL
- .	(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")

6. (Date first conducted affairs in Plorida if prior to registration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to determine penalty liability.)

3530 EAST 28TH ST MINNEAPOLIS, MN, 55406 7.

(Principal office address)

3530 BAST 28TH ST MINNEAPOLIS MN,55406

(Current mailing address)

SHORT TERM MISSIONS FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

8. (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Corporation Service Company		≥m m	12	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		CREL	JAN	877, Jey 1 1 134, 192
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>	AR -)
	(City)	(Zip Code)	ក ្អីឡ	TA A	172
10 Douisterni	anant ^e s assantance)		67 00 19 17	ပ္န	yarang Lainta

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company Assistant VP By Registered agent's signature

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Fax Server

1/17/2012 3:50:40 PM PAGE 3/004 Fax Server

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman: Paul A. Bertelson

Address: 3530 East 28th Street Minneapolis, MN 55406 Vice Chaiman: John Potts

Address: 3530 East 28th Street

Minneapolis, MN 55406

Director: Matt Runion

Address: 3034 Bloomington Avenue

Minneapolis, MN 55407	20	12
Director:		
Address:		
		-
B. OFFICERS		<u></u>
President:		<u>చ్</u>

,

Address:_____

Vice President: JOHN POTTS

Address: 3530 EAST 28TH ST MINNEAPOLIS, MN, 55406

Sccretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: Inte	essary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	gnature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
	OTTS, VICE PRESIDENT
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing				
				Name:
Date filed:	7/1	2/2011		
File Number:	43	63387-2	Pop Esp	12 J
Minnesota Statutes, Chapte	er: 31'	7A		
Home Jurisdiction:	Mi	nnesota		7
This certificate reflects date	a thru: 11	/02/2011		
This certificate has been is	sued on: 01	/12/2012		చ్
				.`
•	·			
OF THE STAR	Ma	Mark Rid rk Ritchie	tchie	•
	Sec	retary of State te of Minnesota		

12.6

1/17/2012 3:50:40 PM PAGE 4/004 Fax Server